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Kaya Conrad Frederiksen

All Resultlist SOLO-Duo
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Birkered

Bartholine Utzon Klingert Husum

Celina Rosenkvist
Nellie Poschen
Ofelia Schwaner
Isabella Eir

Charlotte Silke Bondo
Sofie Damgaard

Vilma Ornskov

Ida Liljeang

Johanna Osterstrom

Linn Stal

Johanne Sgeberg
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Juvenile Quick

Result List
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Pauline Strandberg
Helene Normann
Julie Kamper

Goteborg
Goteborg

Husum
Husum

Aarhus
Silkeborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Sverige
Aarhus V

Goteborg
Sverige

Sakskgbing

Bartholine Utzon Klingert Husum

Celina Rosenkvist

Kaya Conrad Frederiksen
Ofelia Schwaner
Isabella Eir

Nellie Poschen

Goteborg
Birkered

Husum
Husum

Goteborg
Side 1



All Resultlist SOLO-Duo

Junior Quick

Result List

1 ( 14) Charlotte Silke Bondo Aarhus

2 ( 47) Sofie Damgaard Silkeborg
3 ( 12) Vvilma Ornskov Goteborg
4 ( 19) 1Ida Liljeang GOteborg
5 ( 11) Johanna Osterstrém GOteborg
6 ( 48) Linn Stal Sverige

7 ( 21) Johanne Sgeberg Aarhus V

Youth & Adult Quick

Result List

1 ( 39) Pauline Strandberg GOteborg
2 ( 43) Julie Kamper Sakskgbing
3 ( 49) Helene Normann Adults Sverige

Juvenile Bachata

Result List

1 ( 37) Nellie Poschen GOteborg
2 ( 35) Celina Rosenkvist GoOteborg
3 ( 999)

Junior Bachata

Result List

1 ( 12) Vvilma Ornskov Goteborg
2 ( 18) Sallie Collins GOteborg
3 ( 11) Johanna Osterstrém Goteborg
4 ( 19) 1Ida Liljeang GOteborg
5 ( 13) Johannes Hansen GOteborg
6/8 ( 22) Tyra Nitenberg Lidk6ping
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All Resultlist SOLO-Duo

Youth & Adult Bachata

Result List
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47)

19)
15)
21)
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17)
18)

Viktoria Andersen Lidkoping
Linn Stal Sverige
Nikolina Rosenkvist Goteborg
Johlina Rosenkvist  Goteborg
Helene Normann Adults Sverige
Pauline Strandberg Goteborg
Nicki Wictorin Halleberg
Engla Hamrén Goteborg

Ida Alfredsson

Kaya Conrad Frederiks
Nellie Poschen

Celina Rosenkvist

Laura Kristine Stuhr Carlsson

Ofelia Schwaner

Bartholine Utzon Klin
Isabella Eir

Vilma Ornskov

Bea Alfredsson

Maja Christensen
Johannes Hansen
Charlotte Silke Bondo
Sofie Damgaard

Ida Liljeang
Johlina Rosenkvist
Johanne Sgeberg
Nikolina Rosenkvist
hugo aronsson
Sallie Collins

en

gert
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birkered
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Goteborg
Halleberg
Goteborg
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Result List

auVvTh wWNPR

Juvenile Ji

Result List

AN AN AN AN A

AN AN AN AN

1 (
2 (
3 (
4 (
5 (
6 (
7 (
8 (
Junior Ji

Result List

aAauVvTh WwWNPR

AN AN AN AN

26)

11)
20)
22)
25)
48)

39)
42)
41)
49)
43)
40)

38)
28)
32)
35)
37)
34)

31)
36)
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16)
30)
47)
13)
14)

19)

All Resultlist SOLO-Duo

Ida Merkel Sakskgbing
Johanna Osterstrém Goteborg
Josephine Emilie Christiansen Gentofte
Tyra Nitenberg Lidkoping
Viktoria Andersen Lidkoping
Linn Stal Sverige
Pauline Strandberg Goteborg

Paulina Rosenkvist Goteborg

Nicki Wictorin Halleberg

Helene Normann Adults Sverige

Julie Kamper Sakskgbing

Engla Hamrén Goteborg

Kaya Conrad Frederiksen Birkered
Ida Alfredsson DSH

Laura Kristine Stuhr Carlsson Sakskgbing
Celina Rosenkvist Goteborg
Nellie Poschen Goteborg
Ofelia Schwaner Husum
Bartholine Utzon Klingert Husum
Isabella Eir Husum
Vilma Ornskov Goteborg
Bea Alfredsson DSH

Maja Christensen birkered
Sofie Damgaard Silkeborg
Johannes Hansen Goteborg
Charlotte Silke Bondo Aarhus
Ida Liljeang Goteborg
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All Resultlist SOLO-Duo

Johanna Osterstrom
Sallie Collins

hugo aronsson
Johanne Sgeberg
Nikolina Rosenkvist

Johlina Rosenkvist

Goteborg
Goteborg
Halleberg
Aarhus V
Goteborg

Goteborg

Josephine Emilie Christiansen Gentofte

Ida Merkel

Linn Stal

Tyra Nitenberg
Viktoria Andersen

Pauline Strandberg
Nicki Wictorin

Paulina Rosenkvist
Helene Normann Adults
Julie Kamper

Juvenile Merenque

Result List

3

Junior Merenque

Result List

oVt h wWNBRE

7/8
7/8

( 35)
( 37)
( 999)

AN AN AN AN

12)
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11)
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Sakskgbing
Sverige
Lidkoping
Lidkoping

Goteborg
Halleberg
Goteborg
Sverige
Sakskgbing

Celina Rosenkvist Goteborg
Nellie Poschen Goteborg

Vilma Ornskov Goteborg
Sallie Collins Goteborg
Ida Liljeang Goteborg
Nikolina Rosenkvist Goteborg
Viktoria Andersen Lidkoping
Tyra Nitenberg Lidkoping

Johanna Osterstroém  Goteborg
Johlina Rosenkvist  Goteborg
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All Resultlist SOLO-Duo
9 ( 48) Linn Stal Sverige

Youth & Adult Merengue

Result List

1 ( 39) Pauline Strandberg Goteborg
2 ( 49) Helene Normann Adults Sverige

3 ( 41) Nicki Wictorin Halleberg
4 ( 40) Engla Hamrén GOteborg

Juvenile Salsa

Result List

1 ( 35) Celina Rosenkvist GoOteborg
2 ( 37) Nellie Poschen GOteborg
3 ( 999)

Junior Salsa

Result List

1 ( 12) Vvilma Ornskov Goteborg
2 ( 18) Sallie Collins GOteborg
-> 3/4 ( 13) 3Johannes Hansen GOteborg
->3/4 ( 19) 1Ida Liljeadng GOteborg
5 ( 11) Johanna Osterstrém Goteborg
6 ( 15) Johlina Rosenkvist  GoOteborg
7/10 ( 17) hugo aronsson Halleberg
7/10 ( 22) Tyra Nitenberg Lidkoping
7/10 ( 25) Viktoria Andersen Lidkoping
7/10 ( 48) Linn Stal Sverige
11 ( 24) Nikolina Rosenkvist GoOteborg

Youth & Adult Salsa
Result List

1 ( 39) Pauline Strandberg GOteborg
2 ( 49) Helene Normann Adults Sverige
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All Resultlist SOLO-Duo
3 ( 41) Nicki Wictorin Halleberg
4 ( 40) Engla Hamrén GOteborg

Nordic Open Juvenile & Junior CCC duo

Result List

1 ( 50) Celina Rosenkvist & Nellie Poschen Goteborg
2 ( 54) 1Ida Liljedng & Johanna Osterstrém Junior Goteborg
3 ( 55) Tyra Nitenberg & Viktoria Andersen Lidkoping
4 ( 51) Isabella Eir & Ofelia Schwaner Husum
Nordic Open Youth CCC Duo
Result List
1 ( 53) Paulina Rosenkvist & Nikolina Rosenkvist GoOteborg
2 ( 56) 3Julie Kamper & Ida Merkel Sakskgbing
Nordic Open Juvenile & Junior Jive Duo
Result List
1 ( 50) Celina Rosenkvist & Nellie Poschen Goteborg
2 ( 55) Tyra Nitenberg & Viktoria Andersen LidkoOping
3 ( 51) Isabella Eir & Ofelia Schwaner Husum

Nordic Open Youth Jive Duo

Result List

1 ( 53) Paulina Rosenkvist & Nikolina Rosenkvist
2 ( 56) Julie Kamper & Ida Merkel
3 ( 52) Albin Demo & Erna Demo

Side 7
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All Resultlist SOLO-Duo
Nordic Open Bachata DUO

Result List

1 ( 52)
2 ( 55) Tyra Nitenberg & Viktoria Andersen Lidkoping

Nordic OPen Salsa DUO
Result List

1 ( 55) Tyra Nitenberg & Viktoria Andersen Lidkoping
2 ( 52)

Nordic Open Merenque Duo

Result List

1 ( 53) Paulina Rosenkvist & Nikolina Rosenkvist GoOteborg
2 ( 55) Tyra Nitenberg & Viktoria Andersen Lidkoping
3 ( 50) Celina Rosenkvist & Nellie Poschen Goteborg

Side 8



